04000083597

(Re	questor's Name)					
(Add	(Address)					
(Add	dress)					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)				
•	•	,				
(Do	cument Number)					
(=-						
Cartified Canina	Cortification	of Status				
Certified Copies	_ Cerunicales	Oi Status				
						
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	[
		j				
,]				
لا						
1		}				
	<u> </u>					

Office Use Only



600035775786

05/13/04--01075--011 **128.75

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Domestication for Ashleys Grooming Salon, Ltd.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication	\$50.00 <u>\$78.75</u>	
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy		
Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75	

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status

\$ 8.75

FROM: _	Letha Collins				
Name (Printed or typed)					
3402 John Anderson Dr. Address					
	Ormand Beach, Pla. 32176 City, State & Zip				
W_	386-843-1999 Home 386 441-9324 Daytime Telephone number				



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

May 13, 2004

LETHA COLLINS 3402 JOHN ANDERSON DR ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176

SUBJECT: ASHLEY'S GROOMING SALON, LTD.

Ref. Number: W04000018601

We have received your document for ASHLEY'S GROOMING SALON, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The use of LIMITED or LTD. is not acceptable as a corporate suffix. The name must include a word such as INCORPORATED, INC., CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, or CO.

The check for \$78.75 check #2027 is not needed.,

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 204A00033488

04 MAY 26 AN IO-50

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

	+ · · · · · ·								
	The undersigned, Letha Collins, President, (Name), (Title)								
•	of Oshley's Grooming Salon, INC. a foreign Corporation,								
•	in accordance with F.S., 607.1801 does hereby certify:								
	1. The date on which corporation was first formed was								
2. The jurisdiction where the above named corporations was first formed, incorporated, or otherwise									
	came into being was Dekalb Comty, Georgia.								
	3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication								
	was a shley's Grooming Salon, INC.								
	4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles of incorporation, to be filed pursuant to								
	s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is Ashley's Grooming Salon, INC								
	5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege, social principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent thereto under applicable law immediately prior to the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was								
	6. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 607.1801.								
	Tresident I am Letter Collins, of Ashley's Grooming Salon, FNC. and am authorized to sign this certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done so this the 12 day of Opril 2004								
	Lette Collin								
	(Authorized Signature)								
	Filing Fee: Certificate of Domestication \$50.00								
	Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$78.75								
	Total to domesticate and file \$128.75								

	F INCORPORATION th Chapter 607 and/or Chapter	621, F.S. (Profit)		- · · · -
ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME corporation shall be: Ashle	ey's Groomin	g Salon,	INC.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		O	
	e of business/mailing address is	3402 John	Anderson Dr	•
		Ormond Bea		
ARTICLE III The purpose for	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized	zed is: Mobile Pe	t Grooming	-
ARTICLE IV The number of sh			TALLAFIASSEE,	PLED 04 HAY 26 PM
ARTICLE V List name(s), add	ress(es) and specific title(s):	etha Collins	- President	্ব ন্ত
	3	3402 John AN Ormond Beach	Fla. 3217	76
ARTICLE VI The name and Fl	REGISTERED AGENT Orida street address of the regi	<u>r</u> stered agent is: Le4h 340	na Collins 2 John Ando	rson Dr.
		010	nond Beach f	-(a. sal 16
ARTICLE VII The name and ad	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: 1	etha Collins 1	ersonDr	• •
	0	402 John And mond Beach	Fla 32176	
Having been named :	********************** Is registered agent to accept service of iar with and accept the appointment of the	*************** f process for the above state	**************************************	lace designated in thi
Signatu Signatu	Pellins Letho	<u>Collins</u>	4-12 Date	-04 e

Signature/Incorporator